May 21 2024 (11:52) India Rail Info 1

Rani Chennamma Express (PT)/16589 - Exp - SWR
SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) to LWR/Alnavar Junction
8h 9m - 527 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 23:00 8 |1 0 34 |897 |SWR
Junction (Bangalore)
2 YPR  |Yesvantpur Junction 23:10 23:12 2m |1 |1 6 81 [915 [SWR
3 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 23:59 00:01 2m |1 1 69 76 819 [SWR
4 |TTR  |Tiptur 00:57 00:58 m (2 |2 140 |76 |859 [SWR
5 ASK  |Arsikere Junction 01:18 01:21 3m (1 |2 166 (84 (803 |SWR
6 |DRU |Kadur Junction 01:49 01:51 2m |1 |2 |205 |42 |773 |SWR
7 |RRB |Birurjunction 02:00 02:02 2m |1 |2 |211 |88 |794 |SWR
8 DVG |Davangere 03:20 03:22 2m |1 |2 326 |59 |584 |SWR
9 [HRR |Harihar 03:35 03:37 2m (1 |2 [339 |74 |[545 |SWR
10 |RNR |Ranibennur 03:56 03:58 2m |0 |2 362 |72 |527 |SWR
11 |HVR [SMM Haveri 04:25 04:26 Tm |0 (2 |395 |54 |553 |SWR
12 |UBL (Sgsg-:;;bballijunction 05:50 06:00 10m |1 |2 |470 |44 |627 |SWR
ubli
13 |DWR |[Dharwad 06:28 06:30 2m (1 |2 [490 |57 |[737 |SWR
14 |LWR [Alnavar Junction 07:09 07:10 m (1 |2 527 |50 |[556 [SWR
15 (LD Londa Junction 07:50 07:52 2m (1 |2 561 |57 |635 [SWR
16 |KNP  |Khanapur 08:19 08:20 im |1 |2 |586 |51 |660 |SWR
17 |BGM |Belagavi (Belgaum) 08:50 08:55 5m (1 (2 [612 |60 (747 |SWR
18 |PCH |Pachhapur 09:31 09:32 m |1 |2 |648 |61 SWR
19 |GKK |Gokak Road 09:48 09:49 Tm |1 |2 |664 |41 |625 |SWR
20 |GPB |Ghataprabha 09:57 09:59 2m |2 |2 |670 |60 |[626 |SWR
21 |CKR |Chikodi Road 10:14 10:15 Tm |1 |2 |685 |58 |664 |[SWR
22 |RBG |Rayabag 10:30 10:31 Tm |1 |2 699 |52 |595 |SWR
23 |CNC |Chinchli 10:43 10:44 im (1 |2 [709 [41 (561 |[SWR
24 |KUD |Kudachi 10:54 10:55 m |1 |2 |716 |40 SWR
25 |(UGR |Ugar Khurd 11:05 11:06 Tm |1 |2 |723 |20 SWR
26 |MRJ Miraj Junction 12:25 12:30 5m 2,3 |2 749 |21 |549 [CR
27 |SLI Sangli 12:50 0 |2 |757 |- 558 |CR

May 21 2024 (11:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



